Exhibit "F"

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH AND POMPANO BEACH

ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY

Number: 905.08

Construction Change Orders and Contingency Usage
Effective: 11/10/15

Title:

pt ; ,mpano CONTINGENCY USAGE FORM
heach. CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

Horfda ‘s Warmas| Welcome

A copy of the Contingency Usage form must be attached to the Original Purchase Order
for documentation purposes.

Project Name:MLK Bivd. Improvements Project Contract/Bid #£:T-3515
Project Number:432861-1-58-01 Date:3/18/2016
Project Manager:Horacio Danovich
Owner:City of Pompano Beach Contingency Usage #:03
Contractor:Weekley Asphait Paving, Inc.

All items terms and conditions of the original Contract/Bid # T-3515 dated 11/07/2016 remain
unchanged and in full force and effect.

Reason for Contingency _This contmgencg usage Is issued go compenaate___he contractor for the extra worl
: p The h

time will

associated with constructing a new sewe stem as show the attached plans revision ontr

be extendeg MQQ days as shgwn in the ggn I's acce te hedueu ate, Adding this work contraci
n sts assoclate ith aced asphalt if is

Original Contract Contingency Amount $460,773.32

Current Contingency Balance ____$457,988,04

Requested Contingency Amount __$320,399.65

Remaining Contingency Balance __$137,588.49
OWNER CONSULTANT CONTRACTOR
Cily of Pompano Beach Calvin, Giordano & Associales, Inc. Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.
P.0. Box 1300 1800 Eller Drive, Suite 600 20701 Stirling Road
Pompano Beach, FL. 33061 F1. Lauderdale, Fl. 33316 Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33332
CITY ENGINEER CIP MANAGER GENERAL SERVICES DIRECTOR
| City of Pompano Beach City of Pompano Beach Cily of Pompano Beach

1201 NE 5*#Avenus

1201 NE 5" Ave \

1190 NE 3 Auenua

Pompapt Bokch, FL_33060

Pompano Bedch, Fi 43060

\-.‘____-

By:

City Engineer

P r

onstruction Change Order and Contingency Usage’Procedure



DanHor
Text Box
Exhibit "F"




